
 
 
 
 

034121119 
 
 
 
Materiale  Gummi 
Pakring-Ø [mm]  60 
Tykkelse [mm]  3.5 
 
VW T.2 (T25)  1.9/2.1 08/82-07/92 
 
VAG  034121119 
VAG  035121119 
VAG  N..90136802 
VAG  N..90560801 
VAG  N90136802 
VAG  N90560801 
BEDFORD  002240 
 
AUDI 100 (43, C2)(43,C2)    08/80 - 07/82 1,9 Benzin notchback 100 WH   
AUDI 100 (43, C2)(43,C2)    06/76 - 08/78 2 Benzin notchback 115 WA   
AUDI 100 (43, C2)(43,C2)    10/77 - 07/82 2,1 Benzin notchback 115 WE [J], WE, WB   
AUDI 100 (43, C2)(43,C2)    03/77 - 07/82 2,1 Benzin notchback 136 WG [S], WC , WG   
AUDI 100 (43, C2)(43,C2)    08/78 - 07/82 2 Diesel notchback 70 CN   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/82 - 07/84 1,9 Benzin notchback 100 WH   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/82 - 07/84 2,2 Benzin notchback 107 WU   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/86 - 11/87 2 Benzin notchback 113 SL   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/84 - 12/87 2 Benzin notchback 115 KP   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    01/88 - 11/90 2 Benzin notchback 115 RT   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    10/84 - 09/86 2,2 Benzin notchback 115 KZ   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/82 - 07/84 2,1 Benzin notchback 136 WC [-CH]   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/86 - 11/90 2,3 Benzin notchback 136 NF   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    06/89 - 11/90 2,2 Benzin notchback 137 HX, KU   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/84 - 12/88 2,2 Benzin notchback 137 KU   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/86 - 11/90 2,2 Benzin notchback 165 MC   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/82 - 07/88 2 Diesel notchback 70 CN   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/89 - 07/91 2,4 Diesel notchback 82 3D   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    08/82 - 02/88 2 Diesel notchback 87 DE   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    03/88 - 11/90 2 Diesel notchback 100 NC   
AUDI 100 (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)    01/90 - 11/90 2,5 Diesel notchback 120 1T   
AUDI 100 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/90 - 07/94 2,3 Benzin notchback 133 AAR   
AUDI 100 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    03/92 - 07/94 2,6 Benzin notchback 150 ABC   
AUDI 100 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/90 - 07/94 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAH   
AUDI 100 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/90 - 07/94 2,4 Diesel notchback 82 AAS   
AUDI 100 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/90 - 07/94 2,5 Diesel notchback 115 ABP, AAT   
AUDI 100 Avant (43, C2)(43, C2)    08/80 - 07/82 1,9 Benzin kombi 100 WH   
AUDI 100 Avant (43, C2)(43, C2)    08/77 - 07/80 2 Benzin kombi 115 WA   
AUDI 100 Avant (43, C2)(43, C2)    07/77 - 02/83 2,1 Benzin kombi 115 WE [J], WB, WE   
AUDI 100 Avant (43, C2)(43, C2)    07/77 - 02/83 2,1 Benzin kombi 136 WC, WG, WG   
AUDI 100 Avant (43, C2)(43, C2)    08/78 - 02/83 2 Diesel kombi 70 CN   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   02/83 - 07/84 1,9 Benzin kombi 100 WH   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   09/86 - 11/87 2 Benzin kombi 113 SL   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   01/85 - 12/87 2 Benzin kombi 115 KP   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   01/88 - 11/90 2 Benzin kombi 115 RT   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   10/84 - 09/86 2,2 Benzin kombi 115 KZ   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   08/82 - 07/84 2,1 Benzin kombi 136 WC   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   08/86 - 11/90 2,3 Benzin kombi 136 NF   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   06/89 - 11/90 2,2 Benzin kombi 137 HX, KU   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   08/84 - 12/88 2,2 Benzin kombi 137 KU   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   08/86 - 11/90 2,2 Benzin kombi 165 MC   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   03/83 - 11/90 2 Diesel kombi 70 CN   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   08/89 - 11/90 2,4 Diesel kombi 82 3D   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   03/83 - 10/87 2 Diesel kombi 87 DE   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   03/88 - 11/90 2 Diesel kombi 100 NC   
AUDI 100 Avant (44, 44Q, C3)(44, 44Q, C3)   01/90 - 11/90 2,5 Diesel kombi 120 1T   
AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    09/91 - 07/94 2,3 Benzin kombi 133 AAR   
AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    03/92 - 07/94 2,6 Benzin kombi 150 ABC   
AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    09/91 - 07/94 2,8 Benzin kombi 174 AAH   
AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/90 - 07/94 2,4 Diesel kombi 82 AAS   
AUDI 100 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/90 - 07/94 2,5 Diesel kombi 115 ABP, AAT   
AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2)(81, 85, B2)    10/83 - 09/84 2 Benzin notchback 115 HP [S], JS , HP   
AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2)(81, 85, B2)    10/83 - 09/84 2 Benzin notchback 115 JS   
AUDI 80 (8C, B4)(8C, B4)    09/91 - 12/94 2,3 Benzin notchback 133 NG   
AUDI 80 (8C, B4)(8C, B4)    06/92 - 12/94 2,6 Benzin notchback 150 ABC   
AUDI 80 (8C, B4)(8C, B4)    09/91 - 12/94 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAH   
AUDI 80 Avant (8C, B4)(8C, B4)    07/92 - 11/94 2,3 Benzin kombi 133 NG   
AUDI 80 Avant (8C, B4)(8C, B4)    07/92 - 07/95 2,6 Benzin kombi 150 ABC   
AUDI 80 Avant (8C, B4)(8C, B4)    08/92 - 07/95 2,8 Benzin kombi 174 AAH   
AUDI 90 (81, 85, B2)(81, 85, B2)    03/86 - 03/87 2 Benzin notchback 113 SK   
AUDI 90 (81, 85, B2)(81, 85, B2)    10/84 - 03/87 2 Benzin notchback 115 JS, HP   
AUDI 90 (81, 85, B2)(81, 85, B2)    01/85 - 03/87 2,2 Benzin notchback 115 KX   
AUDI 90 (81, 85, B2)(81, 85, B2)    10/84 - 03/87 2,2 Benzin notchback 136 HY [S], KV   
AUDI 90 (89, 89Q, 8A, B3)(89, 89Q, 8A, B3)   04/87 - 07/91 2,2 Benzin notchback 136 KV   
AUDI 90 (89, 89Q, 8A, B3)(89, 89Q, 8A, B3)   04/90 - 07/91 2,3 Benzin notchback 167 7A   
AUDI 90 (89, 89Q, 8A, B3)(89, 89Q, 8A, B3)   08/88 - 07/91 2,3 Benzin notchback 170 7A   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    01/95 - 11/00 2,6 Benzin notchback 150 ABC   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    08/97 - 11/00 2,4 Benzin notchback 163 APZ   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    08/97 - 11/00 2,4 Benzin notchback 163 APZ, AJG , AMM   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    03/97 - 11/00 2,4 Benzin notchback 165 AML, APS , ARJ , AGA , ALF   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    03/97 - 11/00 2,4 Benzin notchback 165 APS, ARJ , AML , AGA , ALF   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    01/95 - 07/97 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAH   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    10/96 - 11/00 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 APR, AQD , AMX , AHA , ACK , ALG   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    10/96 - 08/01 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 AQD, AMX , APR , AHA , ALG , ACK   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    09/97 - 11/00 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AFB, AKN   
AUDI A4 (8D2, B5)(8D2, B5)    09/97 - 11/00 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AKN, AFB   
AUDI A4 (8EC, B7)(8EC, B7)    11/04 - 05/06 2,5 Diesel notchback 163 BDG   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    01/96 - 09/01 2,6 Benzin kombi 150 ABC   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    08/97 - 09/01 2,4 Benzin kombi 163 AMM, APZ , AJG   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    08/97 - 09/01 2,4 Benzin kombi 163 APZ   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    03/97 - 09/01 2,4 Benzin kombi 165 APS, AML , ARJ , ALF , AGA   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    03/97 - 09/01 2,4 Benzin kombi 165 ARJ, APS , AML , AGA , ALF   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    01/96 - 09/96 2,8 Benzin kombi 174 AAH   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    10/96 - 09/01 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 AMX, AQD , APR , AHA , ACK , ALG   
AUDI A4 Avant (8D5, B5)(8D5, B5)    09/97 - 09/01 2,5 Diesel kombi 150 AFB, AKN   
AUDI A4 Avant (8ED, B7)(8ED)    11/04 - 05/06 2,5 Diesel kombi 163 BDG   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 12/95 2,3 Benzin notchback 133 AAR   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 10/97 2,6 Benzin notchback 150 ABC   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 10/97 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAH, AEJ   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 10/97 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAH, AFC , AEJ   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/95 - 10/97 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 ACK   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    01/95 - 10/97 2,5 Diesel notchback 114 AAT   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 10/97 2,5 Diesel notchback 116 AAT   
AUDI A6 (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    08/94 - 10/97 2,5 Diesel notchback 140 AEL   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    07/98 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin notchback 136 ARN, ASM , ALW   



AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 07/99 2,4 Benzin notchback 156 APC   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin notchback 163 APZ, AJG   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin notchback 163 APZ, AJG , AMM   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin notchback 165 APS, AML , ARJ , ALF , AGA   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin notchback 165 APS, ARJ , AML , AGA , ALF   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    08/01 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin notchback 170 BDV   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    10/97 - 05/00 2,8 Benzin notchback 180 AGE   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 01/05 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 AQD, AMX , APR , AHA , ACK , ALG   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/97 - 01/05 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 AQD, APR , AMX , AHA , ALG , ACK   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/99 - 01/05 2,7 Benzin notchback 230 AJK   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,7 Benzin notchback 230 AZA, AJK   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    08/01 - 01/05 2,7 Benzin notchback 250 ARE, BES   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    07/97 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AFB, AKN   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    08/01 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 155 AYM   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    07/02 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 163 BDG, BCZ , BFC   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/00 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 180 AKE, BDH , BAU , BND   
AUDI A6 (4B2, C5)(4B, C5)    02/00 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 180 BDH, BAU , AKE   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 12/95 2,3 Benzin kombi 133 AAR   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 12/97 2,6 Benzin kombi 150 ABC   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 12/97 2,8 Benzin kombi 174 AAH, AEJ   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    12/95 - 12/97 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 ACK   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    01/95 - 12/97 2,5 Diesel kombi 114 AAT   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    06/94 - 12/97 2,5 Diesel kombi 116 AAT   
AUDI A6 Avant (4A, C4)(4A, C4)    07/95 - 12/97 2,5 Diesel kombi 140 AEL   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    07/98 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin kombi 136 ASM, ARN , ALW   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    08/98 - 05/01 2,4 Benzin kombi 156 APC   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin kombi 163 AJG, AMM , APZ   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin kombi 163 AJG, APZ   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin kombi 165 AML, APS , ARJ , ALF , AGA   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin kombi 165 APS, AML , ARJ , ALF , AGA   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    08/01 - 01/05 2,4 Benzin kombi 170 BDV   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 05/00 2,8 Benzin kombi 180 AGE   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 APR, AMX , AQD , AHA , ACK , ALG   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 APR, AMX , AQD , AHA , ALG , ACK   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    02/99 - 01/05 2,7 Benzin kombi 230 AJK   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,7 Benzin kombi 230 AZA, AJK   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    12/97 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 150 AKN, AFB   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    08/01 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 155 AYM   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    07/02 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 163 BDG, BFC , BCZ   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    02/00 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 180 AKE, BDH , BAU   
AUDI A6 Avant (4B5, C5)(4B, C5)    02/00 - 01/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 180 BDH, AKE , BAU   
SEAT ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9)(7V8/9)    06/00 - 03/10 2,8 Benzin Van 204 AUE, AYL   
SEAT ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9)(7V8/9)    06/00 - 03/10 2,8 Benzin Van 204 AYL, AUE   
SEAT LEON (1M1)(1M1)    02/01 - 06/06 2,8 Benzin hatchback 204 AUE   
SEAT TOLEDO II (1M2)(1M2)    10/98 - 11/00 2,3 Benzin notchback 150 AGZ   
SEAT TOLEDO II (1M2)(1M2)    09/00 - 11/03 2,3 Benzin notchback 170 AQN   
SKODA SUPERB I (3U4)(B5)    12/01 - 03/08 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 AMX   
SKODA SUPERB I (3U4)(B5)    12/01 - 08/03 2,5 Diesel notchback 155 AYM   
SKODA SUPERB I (3U4)(B5)    06/03 - 03/08 2,5 Diesel notchback 163 BDG   
VW BORA (1J2)(1J2)    10/98 - 10/00 2,3 Benzin notchback 150 AGZ   
VW BORA (1J2)(1J2)    10/00 - 05/05 2,3 Benzin notchback 170 AQN   
VW BORA (1J2)(1J2)    03/99 - 05/05 2,8 Benzin notchback 204 BDE, AUE , AQP   
VW BORA Variant (1J6)(1J6)    05/99 - 10/00 2,3 Benzin kombi 150 AGZ   
VW BORA Variant (1J6)(1J6)    10/00 - 05/05 2,3 Benzin kombi 170 AQN   
VW GOLF III (1H1)(1H1)    01/92 - 08/97 2,8 Benzin hatchback 174 AAA   
VW GOLF IV (1J1)(1J1)    08/97 - 10/00 2,3 Benzin hatchback 150 AGZ   
VW GOLF IV (1J1)(1J1)    10/00 - 06/05 2,3 Benzin hatchback 170 AQN   
VW GOLF IV (1J1)(1J1)    03/99 - 06/05 2,8 Benzin hatchback 204 BDE, AUE , AQP   
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5)(1J5)    05/99 - 06/06 2,3 Benzin kombi 150 AGZ   
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5)(1J5)    10/00 - 06/06 2,3 Benzin kombi 170 AQN   
VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5)(1J5)    05/99 - 06/06 2,8 Benzin kombi 204 AUE, BDE , AQP   
VW LT 28-35 I Bus (281-363)(281-363)   08/89 - 06/96 2,4 Diesel Bus 70 ACT, 1S   
VW LT 28-35 I Bus (281-363)(281-363)   01/79 - 07/92 2,4 Diesel Bus 75 DW, CP   
VW LT 28-35 I Bus (281-363)(281-363)   08/89 - 08/92 2,4 Diesel Bus 92 1G   
VW LT 28-35 I Bus (281-363)(281-363)   09/92 - 06/96 2,4 Diesel Bus 95 ACL   
VW LT 28-35 I Bus (281-363)(281-363)   12/82 - 07/89 2,4 Diesel Bus 102 DV   
VW LT 28-35 I Chassis (281-363)(281-363)   08/90 - 06/96 2,4 Diesel Chassis 69 ACT, 1S   
VW LT 28-35 I Chassis (281-363)(281-363)   12/78 - 02/91 2,4 Diesel Chassis 75 DW, CP   
VW LT 28-35 I Chassis (281-363)(281-363)   08/90 - 08/92 2,4 Diesel Chassis 92 1G   
VW LT 28-35 I Chassis (281-363)(281-363)   08/92 - 06/96 2,4 Diesel Chassis 95 ACL   
VW LT 28-35 I Chassis (281-363)(281-363)   12/82 - 09/93 2,4 Diesel Chassis 102 DV   
VW LT 28-35 I kasse (281-363)(281-363)   07/90 - 05/96 2,4 Diesel kasse 69 1S, ACT   
VW LT 28-35 I kasse (281-363)(281-363)   01/79 - 07/92 2,4 Diesel kasse 75 DW, CP   
VW LT 28-35 I kasse (281-363)(281-363)   08/88 - 08/92 2,4 Diesel kasse 92 1G   
VW LT 28-35 I kasse (281-363)(281-363)   06/92 - 05/96 2,4 Diesel kasse 95 ACL   
VW LT 28-35 I kasse (281-363)(281-363)   02/86 - 08/92 2,4 Diesel kasse 102 DV   
VW LT 28-35 II Bus (2DB, 2DE, 2DK)(2DM)   07/96 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Bus 75 AGX   
VW LT 28-35 II Bus (2DB, 2DE, 2DK)(2DM)   05/01 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Bus 83 BBE   
VW LT 28-35 II Bus (2DB, 2DE, 2DK)(2DM)   05/99 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Bus 90 APA   
VW LT 28-35 II Bus (2DB, 2DE, 2DK)(2DM)   05/01 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Bus 95 BBF   
VW LT 28-35 II Bus (2DB, 2DE, 2DK)(2DM)   05/96 - 08/99 2,5 Diesel Bus 102 AHD   
VW LT 28-35 II Bus (2DB, 2DE, 2DK)(2DM)   05/99 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Bus 109 AVR, ANJ   
VW LT 28-46 II Chassis (2DC, 2DF, 2DG, 2DL, 2DM)(2DX0FE)  09/96 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Chassis 75 AGX   
VW LT 28-46 II Chassis (2DC, 2DF, 2DG, 2DL, 2DM)(2DX0FE)  05/01 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Chassis 83 BBE   
VW LT 28-46 II Chassis (2DC, 2DF, 2DG, 2DL, 2DM)(2DX0FE)  05/99 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Chassis 90 APA   
VW LT 28-46 II Chassis (2DC, 2DF, 2DG, 2DL, 2DM)(2DX0FE)  05/01 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Chassis 95 BBF   
VW LT 28-46 II Chassis (2DC, 2DF, 2DG, 2DL, 2DM)(2DX0FE)  06/96 - 08/99 2,5 Diesel Chassis 102 AHD   
VW LT 28-46 II Chassis (2DC, 2DF, 2DG, 2DL, 2DM)(2DX0FE)  05/99 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel Chassis 109 AVR, ANJ   
VW LT 28-46 II kasse (2DA, 2DD, 2DH)(2DX0AE)   09/96 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel kasse 75 AGX   
VW LT 28-46 II kasse (2DA, 2DD, 2DH)(2DX0AE)   05/01 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel kasse 83 BBE   
VW LT 28-46 II kasse (2DA, 2DD, 2DH)(2DX0AE)   05/99 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel kasse 90 APA   
VW LT 28-46 II kasse (2DA, 2DD, 2DH)(2DX0AE)   05/01 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel kasse 95 BBF   
VW LT 28-46 II kasse (2DA, 2DD, 2DH)(2DX0AE)   05/96 - 08/99 2,5 Diesel kasse 102 AHD   
VW LT 28-46 II kasse (2DA, 2DD, 2DH)(2DX0AE)   05/99 - 07/06 2,5 Diesel kasse 109 AVR, ANJ   
VW LT 40-55 I Chassis (293-909)(293-909)   08/90 - 06/96 2,4 Diesel Chassis 69 ACT, 1S   
VW LT 40-55 I Chassis (293-909)(293-909)   12/78 - 02/91 2,4 Diesel Chassis 75 DW, CP   
VW LT 40-55 I Chassis (293-909)(293-909)   08/88 - 07/91 2,4 Diesel Chassis 92 1G   
VW LT 40-55 I Chassis (293-909)(293-909)   08/92 - 06/96 2,4 Diesel Chassis 95 ACL   
VW LT 40-55 I Chassis (293-909)(293-909)   12/82 - 09/93 2,4 Diesel Chassis 102 DV   
VW LT 40-55 I kasse (291-512)(291-512)   07/90 - 05/96 2,4 Diesel kasse 69 ACT, 1S   
VW LT 40-55 I kasse (291-512)(291-512)   01/79 - 07/92 2,4 Diesel kasse 75 DW, CP   
VW LT 40-55 I kasse (291-512)(291-512)   08/88 - 08/92 2,4 Diesel kasse 92 1G   
VW LT 40-55 I kasse (291-512)(291-512)   06/92 - 05/96 2,4 Diesel kasse 95 ACL   
VW LT 40-55 I kasse (291-512)(291-512)   02/86 - 08/92 2,4 Diesel kasse 102 DV   
VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1)(9C1, 1C1)   10/00 - 09/10 2,3 Benzin hatchback 170 AQN   
VW PASSAT (32B)(B2)    01/81 - 07/83 1,9 Benzin hatchback 115 WN   
VW PASSAT (32B)(B2)    08/83 - 03/88 2 Benzin hatchback 115 HP [S], HP, JS   
VW PASSAT (32B)(B2)    08/85 - 03/88 2,2 Benzin hatchback 115 KX   
VW PASSAT (32B)(B2)    01/85 - 03/88 2,2 Benzin hatchback 136 KV   
VW PASSAT (3A2, 35I)(B3, B4)    06/91 - 08/96 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAA   
VW PASSAT (3B2)(B5)    08/96 - 11/00 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 AQD [MEX], APR , AHA , ACK   
VW PASSAT (3B2)(B5)    07/98 - 11/00 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AFB, AKN   
VW PASSAT (3B2)(B5)    12/98 - 11/00 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AKN, AFB   
VW PASSAT (3B3)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,3 Benzin notchback 170 AZX   
VW PASSAT (3B3)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,8 Benzin notchback 193 ATQ, AMX   
VW PASSAT (3B3)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AFB, AKN   
VW PASSAT (3B3)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 150 AKN, AFB   
VW PASSAT (3B3)(B5.5)    05/03 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 163 BDG   
VW PASSAT (3B3)(B5.5)    01/03 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel notchback 180 BAU, BDH   
VW PASSAT notchback (32B)(B2)    01/85 - 03/88 2,2 Benzin notchback 115 KX   
VW PASSAT Variant (33B)(B2)    01/81 - 07/83 1,9 Benzin kombi 115 WN   
VW PASSAT Variant (33B)(B2)    08/83 - 03/88 2 Benzin kombi 115 HP [CH], HP, JS   
VW PASSAT Variant (33B)(B2)    08/85 - 03/88 2,2 Benzin kombi 115 KX   
VW PASSAT Variant (33B)(B2)    01/85 - 03/88 2,2 Benzin kombi 136 KV   
VW PASSAT Variant (3A5, 35I)(B3, B4)   06/91 - 05/97 2,8 Benzin kombi 174 AAA   



VW PASSAT Variant (3B5)(B5)    06/97 - 11/00 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 APR, ALG , AQD , AHA , ACK   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B5)(B5)    06/97 - 11/00 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 AQD [MEX], APR , AHA , ACK   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B5)(B5)    07/98 - 11/00 2,5 Diesel kombi 150 AFB, AKN   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B5)(B5)    12/98 - 11/00 2,5 Diesel kombi 150 AKN, AFB   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,3 Benzin kombi 170 AZX   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,8 Benzin kombi 193 AMX, ATQ   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 150 AFB, AKN   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)(B5.5)    11/00 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 150 AKN, AFB   
VW PASSAT Variant (3B6)(B5.5)    05/03 - 05/05 2,5 Diesel kombi 163 BDG   
VW SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6)(7M8, 7M9, 7M6)   09/95 - 04/00 2,8 Benzin Van 174 AMY, AAA   
VW SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6)(7M8, 7M9, 7M6)   04/00 - 03/10 2,8 Benzin Van 204 AYL   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE III Bus   08/82 - 07/92 1,9 Benzin Bus 60 DF   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE III Bus   02/85 - 07/92 1,9 Benzin Bus 78 DG   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE III Bus   08/83 - 07/85 1,9 Benzin Bus 90 GW   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE III Bus   07/89 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin Bus 92 SS   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE III Bus   06/89 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin Bus 95 MV   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE III Bus   08/84 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin Bus 112 DJ   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 11/90 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Bus 110 ACU, AEN , AAF , AEU   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 11/92 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Bus 110 AEU, AAF , AEN , ACU   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 07/96 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Bus 115 APL, AVT , AET   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 08/96 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Bus 115 AVT, APL , AET   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 11/95 - 04/00 2,8 Benzin Bus 140 AES   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 04/00 - 04/03 2,8 Benzin Bus 204 AMV   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 08/97 - 04/03 2,4 Diesel Bus 75 AJA   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 09/90 - 09/98 2,4 Diesel Bus 78 AAB   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 05/98 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel Bus 88 AYY, AJT   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 09/95 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel Bus 102 AUF, AYC , ACV   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 01/96 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel Bus 102 AXL, ACV   
VW TRANSPORTER / CARAVELLE IV Bus (70XB, 70XC, 7DB, 7DW, 7DK)(7 05/98 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel Bus 151 AXG, AHY   
VW TRANSPORTER III Chassis    09/82 - 07/92 1,9 Benzin Chassis 60 DF   
VW TRANSPORTER III Chassis    08/82 - 07/92 1,9 Benzin Chassis 78 DG   
VW TRANSPORTER III Chassis    07/89 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin Chassis 92 SS   
VW TRANSPORTER III Chassis    08/85 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin Chassis 95 MV   
VW TRANSPORTER III Chassis    03/86 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin Chassis 112 DJ   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    10/82 - 07/92 1,9 Benzin kasse 60 DF   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    10/82 - 07/92 1,9 Benzin kasse 78 DG   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    10/84 - 02/89 1,9 Benzin kasse 83 DH   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    08/83 - 02/89 1,9 Benzin kasse 90 GW   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    07/89 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin kasse 92 SS   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    08/85 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin kasse 95 MV   
VW TRANSPORTER III kasse    03/86 - 07/92 2,1 Benzin kasse 112 DJ   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   11/90 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Chassis 110 AAF, AEN , AEU , ACU   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   10/92 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Chassis 110 ACU, AAF , AEU , AEN   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   08/96 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Chassis 115 APL, AVT , AET   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   08/96 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin Chassis 115 AVT, APL , AET   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   09/90 - 09/98 2,4 Diesel Chassis 78 AAB   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   05/98 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel Chassis 88 AYY, AJT   
VW TRANSPORTER IV Chassis (70XD)(70XD)   05/98 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel Chassis 102 AXL, ACV   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   10/92 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin kasse 110 AEN, ACU , AAF , AEU   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   08/96 - 04/03 2,5 Benzin kasse 115 AVT, APL , AET   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   08/97 - 04/03 2,4 Diesel kasse 75 AJA   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   07/90 - 09/98 2,4 Diesel kasse 78 AAB   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   12/98 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel kasse 88 AYY, AJT   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   09/95 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel kasse 102 AXL, ACV   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   09/95 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel kasse 102 AYC, AUF , ACV   
VW TRANSPORTER IV kasse (70XA)(70XA)   09/00 - 04/03 2,5 Diesel kasse 151 AXG   
VW VENTO (1H2)(1H2)    01/92 - 09/98 2,8 Benzin notchback 174 AAA   
 


